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Women / 3 / Sr C
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kayla Ashby126
Pearland Elite

9.500 9.675 9.4009.450 38.025
2 1 1 1 1 

1 

Charlize Glass182
Stars

9.600 9.300 9.0759.275 37.250
1 3 4 4 2 

2 

Ashley Nataren255
H-town Elite

9.400 8.900 9.2009.300 36.800
4 13T 3 3 3 

3 

Gilmar Mavares109
Beaumont

8.900 9.100 9.2259.425 36.650
19 8T 2 2 4 

4 

Lily Lee236
Above The Bar

9.475 9.150 8.8509.075 36.550
3 7 5 7 5 

5 

Emma Piatkowski114
Beaumont

9.350 9.200 8.5259.050 36.125
5 4T 6T 12T 6 

6 

Avery Barber216
Reflex

9.250 9.200 8.5508.800 35.800
9T 4T 15 11 7 

7 

Abigail Hall191
Santa Fe

9.300 8.875 8.6008.925 35.700
6T 15 12 10 8 

8 

Addie Ripoll196
Santa Fe

9.025 9.350 8.6758.600 35.650
17 2 17 8 9 

9 

Kimbra Malone174
AAGTX

9.150 8.350 9.0009.025 35.525
15T 18T 8 5 10 

10 

Nicole Wheeler186
Stars

9.250 8.900 8.3009.000 35.450
9T 13T 9 16T 11 

11 

Kendra Landry108
Beaumont

9.225 8.600 8.6508.875 35.350
12T 17 14 9 12 

12 

Kenley Hayes192
Santa Fe

9.250 9.000 8.9008.100 35.250
9T 12 18 6 13 

13 

Maci Mitchell193
Santa Fe

9.175 9.200 7.6509.050 35.075
14 4T 6T 20 14 

14 

Navi Li143
Pearland Elite

9.300 8.650 7.6758.950 34.575
6T 16 11 19 15 

15 

Naomi Dodd171
AAGTX

8.950 8.050 8.5258.900 34.425
18 20 13 12T 16 

16 

Lena Clayton134
Pearland Elite

8.675 9.100 7.4508.975 34.200
20 8T 10 21 17 

17 

Rory McClelland110
Beaumont

8.600 9.050 7.8508.650 34.150
21 11 16 18 18 

18 

Leilani Dunlap181
Stars

9.275 8.350 8.3008.050 33.975
8 18T 19 16T 19 

19 

Audrie Widner178
AAGTX

9.225 9.100 8.4507.100 33.875
12T 8T 21 14T 20 

20 

Linen Flora172
AAGTX

9.150 7.600 8.4507.700 32.900
15T 21 20 14T 21 

21 
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